
 

  

 
UK Declaration of Conformity  2346UK / 09'22  

 
 

Manufacturer / Address: Spelsberg els UK Ltd.  
 
Unit 1B / Queensway Business Park 
Hadley Park West 
Telford - Shropshire 
TF1 6AL 
GREAT BRITAIN 

 

 

 
Product designation: Wallbox Accessoiers 

 

 

 

SF1 
SF1 WSD 
SF2 
SF2 WSD 
WSD 
AP SF2 
WB WSD 

59180101 
59180201 
59180301 
59180401 
59180501 
59180601 
59181501 

 
The object of the declaration described above is in conformity with the relevant UK legislation: 

 
 The Restriction of the Use 

of Certain Hazardous Substances 
in Electrical and Electronic Equipment 

Regulations 2012 
(RoHS-DIRECTIVE in EU)  

 
 
 

  
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 

This declaration of conformity is issued under the sole responsibility of the manufacturer. 
 
 
Date:  28/09/2022  

Chris Lloyd 

 
 

Name  Managing Director   Signature 
   
   

 


