

## UK Declaration of Conformity 2346UK / 09'22

Manufacturer / Address: Spelsberg els UK Ltd.

Unit 1B / Queensway Business Park Hadley Park West Telford - Shropshire TF1 6AL GREAT BRITAIN

Product designation: Wallbox Accessoiers

SF1	59180101
SF1 WSD	59180201
SF2	59180301
SF2 WSD	59180401
WSD	59180501
AP SF2	59180601
WBWSD	59181501

The object of the declaration described above is in conformity with the relevant UK legislation:

The Restriction of the Use of Certain Hazardous Substances in Electrical and Electronic Equipment Regulations 2012 (RoHS-DIRECTIVE in EU)

This declaration of conformity is issued under the sole responsibility of the manufacturer.

Date: 28/09/2022

Chris Lloyd

ha f

Signature

Name Mar

Managing Director